Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Iden Versio, Inferno Squad Commander Base Remnant Science Facility
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 21 Count: 22
3x Doctor Pershing [SHD] 1x Restock [SOR]
3x The Client [SHD] 3x Merciless Contest [TWI]
2x Sugi [SHD] 2x Equalize [TWI]
3x Lieutenant Childsen [SOR] 3x Power of the Dark Side [SOR]
2x Lom Pyke [SHD] 3x Takedown [SOR]
2x Bounty Hunter Crew [SOR] 3x Vigilance [SOR]
3x Supreme Leader Snoke [SHD] 1x Fell the Dragon [SHD]
3x Avenger [SOR] 2x Vanquish [TWI]

1x

Rival's Fall [SHD]

3x Superlaser Blast [SOR]
UPGRADES

Count: 7

2x Top Target [SHD]

2x Entrenched [SOR]

3x Perilous Position [TWI]
SIDEBOARD

Count: 10

1x Top Target [SHD]

1x
2X
3X
1x
1x
1x

Restock [SOR]
Covert Strength [SHD]
Bazine Netal [SHD]
Fell the Dragon [SHD]
Lom Pyke [SHD]
Vanquish [TWI]

Deck Link: https:/swudb.com/deck/dJcnLBCAzV

This form is an unofficial fan document. Star Wars: Unlimited is a trademark of Fantasy Flight Games.

Player is solely responsible for the accuracy of this form.




